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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

AB JETS

AER LINGUS CARGO
AIR CANADA

AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR WISCONSIN AIRLINE
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE
CHRONO AVIATION, INC.
CONCESIONARIA VUELA
CORPORATE AIR, LLC
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

CUSTOM JET CHARTERS
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DUMONT AVIATION
ELLIOTT AVIATION
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FIRST WING
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FLTPLAN, LLC

FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION (STERLI
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
GEMINI AIR CARGO

IFL

INTERJET

JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LINX AVIATION, LLC
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
KALITTA CHARTERS -TR/
LJ AVIATION, INC.
MERIDIAN AIR CHARTER
MIAMI AIR INTERNATION.
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
MYTHIC

PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE AIR INC..

Data subject to change due to adjustments.
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GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.50% 50
0.00% 21
0.00% 0
1.59% 31
0.87% 20

11.51% 520
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.20% 4
0.00% 1
0.00% 9
0.00% 139
0.00% 1

24.41% 766
0.00% 7
0.00% 40
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 15
0.00% 105
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 51
0.01% 31
0.00% 160
8.54% 129
0.02% 0
0.00% 20
0.00% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
0.01% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 10
0.00% 3
0.00% 3
0.00% 1

MONTHLY DATA - December 2018
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LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
18,000 0.00%
0 0.00%
2,350,000 0.61%
547,300 0.14%
0 0.00%
4,652,500 1.21%
2,882,541 0.75%
38,785,210 10.11%
81,500 0.02%
6,500 0.00%
15,000 0.00%
568,792 0.15%
32,700 0.01%
63,216 0.02%
1,181,500 0.31%
23,350 0.01%
85,850,936 22.38%
163,300 0.04%
4,840,000 1.26%
69,000 0.02%
15,700 0.00%
511,250 0.13%
34,427,400 8.97%
27,000 0.01%
19,200 0.01%
0 0.00%
739,540 0.19%
655,874 0.17%
1,923,882 0.50%
20,619,840 5.37%
0 0.00%
638,500 0.17%
80,500 0.02%
0 0.00%
27,734 0.01%
142,198 0.04%
164,100 0.04%
0 0.00%
12,750 0.00%
57,920 0.02%
27,100 0.01%
348,600 0.09%
292,600 0.08%
50,500 0.01%
70,240 0.02%
64,500 0.02%
26,136 0.01%
12,700 0.00%
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50,075
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140,842
0

119,399
0

341,653
0

0

0
3,869,167
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FREIGHT
DEP
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931

14,546
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104,742
0
75,972
0
326,932
0

0

0
4,669,077
0

0
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0
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1,863

18,682
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245,584

0

195,371

0

668,585

0

0

0
8,538,244
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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

AIRLINE

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
RECTRIX AVIATION

RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
STS AVIATION GROUP (C
SUBURBAN AIR FREIGHT
SUN AIR JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B:
SWIFT AVIATION GROUP
TALON AIR, INC.
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (
TUI AIRLINES BELGIUM €
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
USA JET

XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP
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114,036

276
252

1,539
24,517
0

0

0
267,706

DEP

O O O O O o o

115,543

275
251

o

626
23,067
0

0

0
268,116

TOTAL
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229,579

551
503

2,165
47,584
0

0

0
535,822

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 70
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 7
0.00% 20
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
42.85% 979
0.00% 0
0.00% 18
0.00% 0
0.10% 4
0.09% 5
0.00% 0
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.40% 12
8.88% 484
0.00% 42
0.00% 1
0.00% 1

100.00% | 3,824

MONTHLY DATA - December 2018
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111,891

276
252

1,539
24,517
0

0

0
265,339

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
645,028 0.17%
38,400 0.01%
30,400 0.01%
130,604 0.03%
513,950 0.13%
23,350 0.01%
27,100 0.01%
129,681,200 33.80%
0 0.00%
289,800 0.08%
0 0.00%
551,000 0.14%
605,000 0.16%
0 0.00%
75,300 0.02%
31,400 0.01%
2,100,000 0.55%
27,506,978 717%
18,258,920 4.76%
27,320 0.01%
33,750 0.01%
383,656,609 | 100.00%
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33,357
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71,81
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2,243,867
0
0
7,044,400

FREIGHT
DEP
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2,360,865
0
0
7,799,143
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4,604,732
0

0
14,843,543



